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ADC Krone
Fibre Optic Cables

TrueNet® Tight Buffered Multimode/Singlemode Fibre Cables

Application

Multimode indoor/outdoor fibre, tight buffered. Cable loss at 850nm 3.5dB/km and at 1300nm 1.5dB/km.

Specifications

• Outer Sheath: LSZH, UV stabilised for outdoor
applications, black.

• Sheath Thickness: 1.1mm.
• Fire Retardancy: 2 – 12 cores IEC 60332-1 and 60332-

3C, 16 – 24 cores IEC 60332-1.

• Aramid yarn for added ‘crush’ protection to the
optical cores.

• Available with OM1, OM2, OM3 and OM3e grade glass.
• Hybrid multimode and singlemode options available.

TrueNet® Tight Buffered, Indoor/Outdoor, LSZH Duct Grade Cable
Anixter Number Vendor Number Description

Fibre optic cable, tight buffered, OM1 (62.5/125µm), LSZH, black. Bandwidth at 850nm: 200MHz.km.
370-900-6LS2-04 7004LZHIOC062 4 fibre
370-900-6LS2-08 7008LZHIOC062 8 fibre
370-900-6LS2-12 7012LZHIOC062 12 fibre
370-900-6LS2-24 7024LZHIOC062 24 fibre
Fibre optic cable, tight buffered, OM2 (50/125µm) LSZH, black. Bandwidth at 850nm: 500MHz.km.
370-900-5LS2-04 0004LZHIOC050 4 fibre
370-900-5LS2-08 7008LZHIOC050 8 fibre
370-900-5LS2-12 7012LZHIOC050 12 fibre
370-900-5LS2-24 0024LZHIOCO50 24 fibre
Fibre optic cable, tight buffered, OM3 (50/125µm), LSZH, black. Bandwidth at 850nm: 2000MHz.km.
370-900-5LS2OM3-04 7023 3 229-04 4 fibre
370-900-5LS2OM3-08 7023 3 229-08 8 fibre
370-900-5LS2OM3-12 7023 3 229-12 12 fibre
370-900-5LS2OM3-24 7023 3 229-24 24 fibre
9/125µm singlemode, indoor/outdoor, fibre optic cables, tight buffered, LSZH. Cable loss at 1310nm 1.0dB/km.
370-564-SMODEOS1-04 7023 3 228-04 4 fibre
370-564-SMODEOS1-08 7023 3 228-08 8 fibre
370-564-SMODEOS1-12 7023 3 228-12 12 fibre
370-564-SMODEOS1-24 7023 3 228-24 24 fibre


